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1959
1958
1967
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1980
1983
1971
1955
1972
1970
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1962
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1995
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Pagina 40 di 60



LNZ
MRC
MSM
NGL
CLD
CLD
DNL
FBA
GCM
GNN
GZN
SCC
SFN
SFN
CLD
DDY
GFR
LBR
RNT

GDI
DRA
VTR
VTR

MRC
VTR
BLD
FRZ
MTT
RSO
DRD
CRL
CRS
FNN
LCU
LCN

DNL
GNN
GRL
LGU
MRA
PLA
RTR

Nnnunn »nmnmnJ™IPPWPWwPOPYPWOREIREIINMnH"eHRoNOoOoOwoooowowmowomwo»pp

lunedi 15 luglio 2024

1938
1959
1990
1953
1956
1960
1958
1980
1988
1947
1963
1995
1964
1964
1956
1974
1951
1999
1956
1957
2005
1942
1954
1954
1982
1964
1965
1950
1958
1974
1965
1985
1968
1970
1962
1995
1954
1999
1958
1945
1977
1942
1951
1958
1960

Pagina 41 di 60



RTR
NCL

NNJSS<I<H®
:

RCR
NRC

GNN
PLA
TLI
LRD
MRC
MRC
NTN
GPP
NGL
PLA

NN RI2PHPHEHEEPEODOQOQP P

LNZ
GRG
PLA
MRG

NDA
MRC
TNQ
VTR
FNC
GLI
MRA
NTN
RNI
GPP
RRT

NH®XPXHODHODO®OQOQGQHNTO WO P

NNE
GDE

w »

lunedi 15 luglio 2024

1960
1985
1981
1981
1952
1952
1973
1992

1976
1966
2005
2005
1986
1950
1967
1967
1949
1973
1989
1989
1974
1976
1952
1970

1952
1971
1963
1959
1990
1972
1988
1973
1948
1962
1957
1943
1973
1941
1962
1986

1948
1961

SANT'ANNA D'ALFAEDO

SELVA DI PROGNO

SOAVE
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TREVENZUOLO
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1961
1964
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1985
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Pagina 50 di 60



MRC
MRC

MTT

CHR
CST
DNL
DRA
FBA
FRZ
GCR
LCU
LCU
LGU
LRS
LRT
LRT

MNG
MRC
MSM

NRC
NRE
RRT
SFN
SMN

VvSsC
CST
MRC
RRT
FRZ
GRG
GRM
LSN
MRZ
NDR
NPS
NRC
PLA
PTR
RFO

CEEeEPPEPPPEPEHEEPEPPARHHOQOOOOONON0NO0NOA0NNGQGNGNGNGQGNGNGOGNGNGOH™MME R

lunedi 15 luglio 2024

1987
1993
1993
1982
1992
1973
1972
1980
1963
1954
1988
1957
1961
1971
1984
1978
1961
1947
1947
1980
1948
1977
1973
1962
1980
1953
1966
1953
1994
1949
1951
1974
1984
1954
1960
1954
1972
1960
1957
1968
1953
1998
1965
1945
1954

Pagina 51 di 60



RRT
SVT
CLD
CLD
CRL
CRL
DNL
DRN

FNN
GDU
GMR
GNN
LCN
LCU
NCL
NGL
PLA
PTR
RCR
RRT
TLI
VTR
GLI
GMR
LRT

VTR
VTR
BRN
CLD
CLL
CRD
CRL
CRL
CRL
DFN
DGI
FNN
FNN
GCR
GNN
GNN
GNN

WMo PMPOMPWPOPOPOPOPYPYPYPOPYPYOOO0O000ZRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRPEH

lunedi 15 luglio 2024

1973
1950
1949
1949
1950
1965
1945
1948
1993
1968
1946
1967
1958
1965
1976
2003
1946
1979
1948
1987
1958
1988
1938
1986
1969
1963
1991
1980
1946
1946
1958
1954
1956
1959
1956
1962
1996
1955
1979
1947
1947
1955
1951
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VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
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